Camille ANDRE

Indiv.

ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Circuit : Découverte
Distance : 1800m

LCoOoNOULREWNE
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00:01:38
00:03:44
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52m
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57m
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225m
126m

NORD#15 - La Petite Hulle
Profondeville 17.2.2024
Pégase CO

--/7 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Gabin DERMINE 0:39:49
2. Jacques SLEGTEN 0:57:52
3. Agathe SLEGTEN 0:57:58

17'18"/km
19'42"/km
15'39"/km
20'24"/km
16'08"/km
15'49"/km
42'59"/km
20'48"/km
13'42"/km
17'15"/km
18'31"/km
16'47"/km

14'09"/km
9'00"/km
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